
20-Nov-21

 PREPAY via PayPal 

 lift tix & Bus fee

Day Date

Lift Ticket 

sales close 

@6pm on Destination 

2nd 

stop

Bus fee additional 

$12 Member $22 Guest

Friday 3-Dec 28-Nov Killington

Exit 

12 $62 adult $52 Senior 65+

Friday 10-Dec 5-Dec Killington

Exit 

12 $62 adult $52 Senior 65+

Sunday 12-Dec 7-Dec

Family 

Bus Stratton Rt 7 $81 adult $68 young adult 17 & under/ No senior 

Friday 17-Dec 12-Dec Gore

Exit 

12 $55 adult $42 Senior 65+

Sunday 19-Dec 14-Dec

Family 

Bus Pico only

Exit 

12 $38 adult $31  Senior 65+/ Young adult 18 & under

Wednesday 22-Dec 17-Dec Gore

Exit 

12 $55 adult $42 Senior 65+

Friday 24-Dec No Bus

Wednesday 29-Dec 24-Dec

Family 

Bus Pico only

Exit 

12 $50 adult $42   Senior 65+/ Young adult 18 & under

Friday 31-Dec 26-Dec No Bus

Sunday 2-Jan 28-Dec

Family 

Bus Gore

Exit 

12 $76 adult $58 Senior 65+ / junior

Friday 7-Jan 2-Jan Pico only

Exit 

12 $38 adult $31 senior 65+

Sunday 9-Jan 4-Jan

Family 

Bus Magic Rt 7 $59 adult  One price only

Friday 14-Jan 9-Jan Pico only

Exit 

12 $38 adult $31 senior 65+

Sunday 16-Jan 11-Jan

Family 

Bus Pico only

Exit 

12 $50 adult $42 senior/youth

Friday 21-Jan 15-Jan Gore

Exit 

12 $55 adult $42 senior 65+

Sunday 23-Jan 18-Jan

Family 

Bus Gore

Exit 

12 $55 adult $42 senior 65+

Friday 28-Jan 23-Jan TBD

Cross

gates  $49 adult One price only

Sunday 30-Jan 25-Jan

Family 

bus Pico

Exit 

12 $38 adult $31 senior/youth

Thursday 17-Feb 12-Feb

Family 

Bus Plattekill TBD Winter Carnival  

All dates & rates are subject to change**** 

Once Lift ticket sales close the Bus seat sales will be left open until sold out. This is to  accommodate season pass holders 

and those who are on their own for lift tickets. 

Lift tickets and bus ride fees are

 NOT REFUNDABLE. 

OC Ski Club bus 

schedule 21-22


